
ÁSIA

TOTAL GERAL

0

EXTRAS

39

10

9

1

3

MERCOSUL

MEDITERRÂNEO E NORTE DA EUROPA

86

CABOTAGEM

3

ÁFRICA
7

AMÉRICA

ÁFRICA

TOTAL

AMÉRICAS

LINHAS MARÍTIMAS

5CABOTAGEM

10MERCOSUL

MEDITERRÂNEO EUROPA

47TOTAL 

PORTONAVE

ÁSIA

4

5

7

0

PORTO DE ITAJAÍ 

CARIBE

22
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